
 
 

Evergreen Property Owners Association 
2024 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 

 
All meetings are held at the Peter and Julie Cummings Library in Palm City, and 
the meeting start time is 6:00 PM. 
 

• Thursday Jan 25, 2024 

• Thursday Feb 22, 2024 

• Thursday Mar 28, 2024 

• Thursday Apr 25, 2024 

• Thursday May 23, 2024 

• Thursday June 27, 2024 

• Thursday July 25, 2024 

• Thursday Aug 22, 2024 

• Thursday Sept 26, 2024 

• Thursday Oct 24, 2024 

• Thursday Nov 21, 2024 

• Thursday Dec 19, 2024 


